OPRAWY

NA ZAROWKE GU10

Péttuba halogenowa/

Jednostka (cm)

7,3 +-/2 mm

MOC: max 20 W LED

Kod ID Model
224 95x30mm
225 95x30mm
1007 95x30mm

572 95x30mm

DOMENO

LIGHTING

Napiecie: AC 220-240 V

Zaréwka: GU10 (Brak w zestawie)

Materiat: aluminium

Mozliwos$¢ requlacji kata Swiecenia

Kolor

Czarny/

Biaty/

Srebrny szczotkowany

Ztoty szczotkowany

EAN

5903678821685

5903678821678

5903678825799

5903678823856



